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Observations were drawn from Warburton Airfield {station 013011}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1009.235SE2732.31012.135SE4124.701:2656SE033.621.8Su1
1008.219ESE2735.81013.224E3725.705:2741SE0.236.420.5Mo2
1008.219SE1436.11012.622ENE3630.811:3741ESE0.237.524.8Tu3
1007.428SE1238.81011.119ENE2134.317:1646SSE040.224.2We4
1006.217SSE1640.01010.922E1835.416:3946SE041.527.9Th5
1004.911ENE3037.11010.917ENE4732.617:2846NNW038.927.6Fr6
1006.017NE6927.41009.87ENE7427.300:0443NE10.829.622.3Sa7
1005.613SE5032.51009.519ESE7527.010.422.1Su8

Statistics for the first 8 days of February 2026
1007.0193035.01011.3204329.736.823.9Mean
1004.911ENE1227.41009.57ENE1824.729.620.5Lowest
1009.235SE6940.01013.235SE7535.456SE10.841.527.9Highest

21.6Total
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